
NARANJO PEREZ ANA MARISOL
NARANJO PEREZ ANA MARISOL

1804751475001

REPORTE DE VENTAS

FECHA INICIO: 01-01-2026 00:00:00 FECHA FIN: 15-01-2026 23:59:59

T. DOC # DOC CLIENTE FECHA GRAVA EXCEN SUB 5% 5% IVA SUB 8% 8% IVA SUB 12% 12% IVA SUB 15% 15% IVA V. IVA TOTAL SRI EST

FacVta 000002239 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 15-01-2026 .00 75.85 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 75.85 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002238 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 15-01-2026 .00 10.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 10.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002237 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 14-01-2026 .00 43.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 43.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002236 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 14-01-2026 .00 47.40 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 47.40 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002235 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 14-01-2026 .00 1.80 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 1.80 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002234 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 13-01-2026 .00 27.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 27.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002233 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 13-01-2026 .00 3.60 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 3.60 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002232 MONTAGUANO MONTAGUANO OMAR PAUL 13-01-2026 .00 34.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 34.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002231 CONSUMIDOR FINAL 13-01-2026 .00 20.90 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 20.90 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002230 MORALES MUYULEMA LEONARDO DAVID 12-01-2026 .00 22.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 22.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002229 PEREZ NARANJO DIEGO ANTONIO 12-01-2026 .00 19.20 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 19.20 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002228 MIRIAN ROSIO SIZA QUITIGUÑA 12-01-2026 .00 58.20 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 58.20 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002227 TOAPANTA CHANGO KAREN MICHELLE 12-01-2026 .00 4.25 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 4.25 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002226 JULIO CESAR MUQUINCHE BASANTE 12-01-2026 .00 18.60 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 18.60 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002225 PEREZ NARANJO DIEGO ANTONIO 12-01-2026 .00 27.80 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 27.80 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002223 SEGUNDO TORRES 10-01-2026 .00 17.95 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 17.95 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002222 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 10-01-2026 .00 48.05 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 48.05 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002220 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 09-01-2026 .00 8.75 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 8.75 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002219 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 09-01-2026 .00 23.45 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 23.45 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002218 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 09-01-2026 .00 18.19 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 18.19 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002217 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 08-01-2026 .00 12.73 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 12.73 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002216 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 08-01-2026 .00 22.95 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 22.95 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002215 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 08-01-2026 .00 20.90 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 20.90 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002214 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 07-01-2026 .00 15.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 15.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002213 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 07-01-2026 .00 38.05 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 38.05 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002211 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 06-01-2026 .00 38.00 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 38.00 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002210 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 05-01-2026 .00 8.20 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 8.20 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002209 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 05-01-2026 .00 14.30 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 14.30 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002208 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 05-01-2026 .00 46.20 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 46.20 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002207 RODRIGUEZ MORALES LUIS ORLANDO 05-01-2026 .00 15.95 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 15.95 AUTOR ACT

FacVta 000002205 PEREZ NARANJO MAURICIO ENRIQUE 03-01-2026 .00 24.95 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .0000 .00 24.95 AUTOR ACT

TOTALES 0 787.22 0 787.22
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